


From manuscript prep to marketing, local author K.S. Brooks

will walk us through the process of publishing a book.

Hunters - 3 PM
Wed, August 9

 
Lakeside - 4 PM
Thurs, August 10

 
Kettle Falls - 4 PM

Wed, August 16

Northport - 4 PM
Thurs, August 17

 
Colville - 6 PM

Wed, August 23
 

Loon Lake - 4 PM
Thurs, August 24

ROOSEVELT'S WORKBENCH

 

Stevens County local, Bonnie Christian, will

teach beginning, basic American Sign

Language to get us started learning basic ASL. 

SIGNING WITH SUCCESS

Loon Lake
Tues, July 18

 
Kettle Falls
Wed, July 19

 
Chewelah

Thurs, July 20
 

Hunters
Fri, July 21

Lakeside
Tues, July 25

 
Colville

Wed, July 26
 

Northport
Thurs, July 27

11 AM - ALL LOCATIONS

Meet the Search & Rescue, Dive Team, ARES

(Amateur Radio Emergency Service), and the

new Community Animal Response Team. Learn

how these local heroes help our communities!

Loon Lake - 11 AM
Tues, June 20

 
Lakeside - 2 PM

Wed, June 21
 

Colville - 2 PM
Thurs, June 22

STEVENS COUNTY RESCUE TEAMS

 

Northport - 1 PM
Tues, June 27

 
Hunters - 2 PM
Wed, June 28

 
Kettle Falls - 2 PM

Thurs, June 29
 

Chewelah - 11:30 AM
Fri, June 30

 

ColvilleTues, June 20 Kettle FallsWed, June 21 ChewelahThurs, June 22 
NorthportFri, June 23

 

Experience sounds and voices from the forest

that you might hear with Colville National
Forest staff.

VOICES OF THE FOREST

Loon LakeTues, June 27 
LakesideThurs, June 29 

HuntersFri, June 30

11 AM - ALL LOCATIONS

Lakeside

Fri, July 21

 

Loon Lake

Tues, August 1

 

Kettle Falls

Wed, August 2

 

Northport

Fri, August 4

PEN TO PAPER

These programs & prizes are made possible thanks to
Friends & Library Improvement Clubs  and the Libraries of

Stevens County Foundation that support literacy &
programming. Thank you for making this possible!

Chewelah - 6 PM
Thurs, August 3

Drop in anytime and create fun new

projects all summer at your library!

June 20 - June 30:  Postcard Making

July 3 - July 14: Chicka Chicka Boom

Boom Craft

July 17 - July 28: What I Lo
ve About Me

July 31 - Aug 11: Sticker Making

Aug 14 - Aug 25th: Spin Drum

Join Mobius in a free-form coding experience

to play with robots and complete challenges.

MOBIUS SCIENCE CENTER

Colville

Fri, August 11

 

Chewelah

Thurs, August 17

 

Hunters

Fri, August 18

11 AM - ALL LOCATIONS

Summer Adventures starts June 1 !Summer Adventures starts June 1 !
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